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DAILY EVENTS 

Day Event Time Note 

Early Morning Kathamrut 7:00am – 7:40am Thursday 27 September  
to  

Monday 15 October 
Puja Darshan 7:40am – 8:30am 

Morning Sabha 9:30am – 11:45am Thursday 27 September  
to  

Sunday 14 October Evening Sabha 6:00pm – 8:30pm 

All events at  
London Mandir 

unless otherwise stated 

London Mandir Address: 

BAPS Shri Swaminarayan Mandir  |  105-119 Brentfield Road  |  Neasden  | London NW10 8LD  |  UK 

Tel: (+44-20) 8965 2651  |  Fax: (+44-20) 8965 6313  |  E-mail: info@mandir.org  |  Website: www.mandir.org  
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DAY-SPECIFIC EVENTS 

Day Event Time Note 

Monday 24 September Arrival from Newark, USA Approx. 9:45pm 

Thursday 27 September Swagat Sabha 6:00pm – 8:30pm 
 

Friday 28 September “Jay Jay Akshar-Purushottam” – Part 1 6:00pm – 8:30pm Webcast details  
available soon 

Mahila Din  9.30am – 1.30pm  
Saturday 29 September 

“Jay Jay Akshar-Purushottam” – Part 2 6:00pm – 8:30pm Webcast details  
available soon 

Sunday 30 September Karyakar Shibir Concluding Session 5.00pm – 8.00pm Registration required for 
 other sessions 

Shatabdi Kirtan Bhakti Sandhya 6:00pm – 7:30pm 
Monday 1 October 

Shatabdi Gatha Parayan – Part 1 7:30pm – 8:30pm 

Tuesday 2 October Shatabdi Gatha Parayan – Part 2 6:00pm – 8:30pm 

Wednesday 3 October Shatabdi Gatha Parayan – Part 3 6:00pm – 8:30pm 

Thursday 4 October Shatabdi Gatha Parayan – Part 4 6:00pm – 8:30pm 

Friday 5 October Shatabdi Gatha Parayan – Part 5 6:00pm – 8:30pm 

 

Saturday 6 October Yuva-Yuvati Shibir Concluding 
Session 6:00pm – 8:30pm Registration required for 

 other sessions 

Sunday 7 October BAPS Centenary Celebrations:  
“In the Joy of Others…” 5.00pm – 8.00pm 

Venue: Wembley Arena 
Doors Open: 3:30pm 
Entry Pass Required 
More details here 
Webcast details 
available soon 

Monday 8 October Sanyukta Mandal Shibir  
Concluding Session 6:00pm – 8:30pm Registration required for 

 other sessions 

Tuesday 9 October Satsang Sabha 6:00pm – 8:30pm 

Wednesday 10 October Swaminarayan School Day 6:00pm – 8:30pm 

Thursday 11 October Satsang Sabha 6:00pm – 8:30pm 

 

Friday 12 October Kishore-Kishori Shibir  
Concluding Session 6:00pm – 8:30pm Registration required for 

 other sessions 

Saturday 13 October Bal-Balika Shibir Concluding Session 6:00pm – 8:30pm Registration required for 
 other sessions 
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Parshad Diksha Ceremony 7.30am – 8.30am  

Mahila Bhakti Utsav 9.00am – 12.30pm Sunday 14 October 

Shri Harikrishna Maharaj Bhakti Din 4.00pm – 8.00pm 

Contact local coordinator for 
participation details 

Monday 14 October Departure for Mumbai, India TBC  

Wembley Arena Address: 

Wembley Arena  |  Empire Way  |   Wembley HA9 0DH   |  UK 

For directions and other details, visit: www.BAPS100.org.uk  

DAY-LONG NATIONAL SHIBIRS 
(by registration only) 

Day Group Time Eligibility 

Sunday 30 September Karyakars 7.00am – 8.00pm Volunteers only 

Saturday 6 October Yuvak-Yuvati Mandal 6.00am – 8.30pm Age range: 24 – 40 

Monday 8 October Sanyukta Mandal  10.00am – 8.30pm Age range: 41 and above 

Friday 12 October Kishore-Kishori Mandal 7.30am – 8.30pm Age range: 15 – 23 

Saturday 13 October Bal-Balika Mandal 6.30am – 8.30pm Age range: 6 – 15 


